
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Nr. 
7 

38 
78 
77 
37 
87 
57 
18 

177 
8 

148 
157 
117 
67 
17 

127 
47 

118 
147 
88 
58 

137 
168 
128 
48 
98 

138 
187 
28 
68 
27 

178 
167 
188 
107 
108 
158 
198 
97 

Name 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Niklas Ohm 
Gyan Doensen 
Oskar Luis Romberg 
Julien Kayser 
Oscar Denzau 
Marvin Vökt 
Vincent-Fabio Stanke 
Lasse Siegmund 
Anton Viol 
Lewin Ringer 
Hannes Lüders 
Jan-Erik Kettner 
Oskar Wolf 
Joel Franz 
Samy Inhofer 
Nick Heindl 
Linus Lorenz 
Luca Decher 
Jonathan Frank 
Max-Werner Breuer 
Jeremy Franz 
Jesse Wiemann 
Maximilian Weber 
Lukas Hartleitner 
Caiden Bailie 
Fynn Russ 
Pauline Sczeponek 
Frederik Metz 
Kilian Hüge 
Felix Frey 
Lukas Albers 
Tjark-Ole Hintzler 
Toni Ritter 
Justin Hale 
Jeremias Ramus 
Milo Wulstein 
Yannick-Luca Müller 
Jaden Lee Wendeler 

Serie / Verband 
Hessen-Thüringen-Cup 
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 
Nordrhein MX-Cup 
Nordrhein MX-Cup 
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 
Nord-Cup 
Baden-Württemberg 
Sachsen 
Schleswig-Holstein 
Hessen-Thüringen-Cup 
Hessen Cup 
Sachsen-Anhalt 
Berlin-Brandenburg 
MSR 
Sachsen 
Nordbayern-Cup 
Südbayernserie 
Berlin-Brandenburg 
Hessen Cup 
Nord-Cup 
Baden-Württemberg 
Nordbayern-Thüringen 
Niedersachsen 
Nordbayern-Cup 
Südbayernserie 
DAMCV 
Nordbayern-Thüringen 
DJFM 
DJMV 
MSR 
DJMV 
Schleswig-Holstein 
Niedersachsen 
DJFM 
Südwest-Cup 
Südwest-Cup 
Sachsen-Anhalt 
ODMX 
DAMCV 

Bike 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 

Team / Bewerber Rnd. 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Beste Zeit 
1:53.290 
1:53.396 
1:55.081 
1:59.734 
2:01.862 
2:02.504 
2:03.031 
2:03.851 
2:04.949 
2:05.046 
2:05.530 
2:05.727 
2:06.187 
2:06.547 
2:07.038 
2:08.148 
2:08.207 
2:08.865 
2:08.952 
2:10.432 
2:11.607 
2:11.898 
2:12.185 
2:13.264 
2:13.443 
2:13.914 
2:14.415 
2:16.954 
2:17.234 
2:17.814 
2:18.898 
2:19.796 
2:21.928 
2:25.729 
2:30.955 
2:31.772 
2:37.346 
2:48.926 

Diff. 

0.106 
1.791 
6.444 
8.572 
9.214 
9.741 

10.561 
11.659 
11.756 
12.240 
12.437 
12.897 
13.257 
13.748 
14.858 
14.917 
15.575 
15.662 
17.142 
18.317 
18.608 
18.895 
19.974 
20.153 
20.624 
21.125 
23.664 
23.944 
24.524 
25.608 
26.506 
28.638 
32.439 
37.665 
38.482 
44.056 
55.636 

In Rd. 
5 
2 
2 
4 
3 
4 
1 
3 
5 
6 
1 
5 
4 
4 
6 
6 
2 
4 
5 
6 
4 
3 
3 
3 
6 
4 
2 
6 
6 
2 
6 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
0 

km/h 
46,712 
46,668 
45,985 
44,198 
43,426 
43,199 
43,014 
42,729 
42,353 
42,320 
42,157 
42,091 
41,938 
41,818 
41,657 
41,296 
41,277 
41,066 
41,039 
40,573 
40,211 
40,122 
40,035 
39,711 
39,657 
39,518 
39,371 
38,641 
38,562 
38,400 
38,100 
37,855 
37,287 
36,314 
35,057 
34,868 
33,633 
31,327 

- 
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Werner Rennen Hartenholm 2018 
Cross Finals Kids 65 ccm 

Freies Training 

Training (20:00 Zeit) gestartet um 11:15:17 

Hartenholm 1,470 Km 

01.09.2018 11:15 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                       Rennleiter Frank-Peter Trampenau

Sportkommissar Olaf Noak:                                    Reg. Nr: MX 37/18
posted at:              h


